Position

Electrician

Planner Scheduler
Hvac&R Specialist
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Brea-Olinda Unified
Brea-Olinda Unified
Brea-Olinda Unified
Brea-Olinda Unified
Brea-Olinda Unified

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$63,468
$62,758
$58,987
$55,643
$54,828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,002
$12,020

$6,996
$12,185
$21,631



