Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrician		Brea-Olinda Unified	Maintenance	\$63,468	\$16,002
Planner Scheduler		Brea-Olinda Unified	Maintenance	\$62,758	\$12,020
Hvac&R Specialist		Brea-Olinda Unified	Maintenance	\$58,987	\$6,996
Maintenance Worker II		Brea-Olinda Unified	Maintenance	\$55,643	\$12,185
Maintenance Worker II		Brea-Olinda Unified	Maintenance	\$54,828	\$21,631